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       Project Status Summary: Week Ending: 00/00/0000

	Stage
	Project Manager
	Consultant

	
	
	


	Project Summary

	Items completed during current period:

Items to be completed during next period:

· 

	


	Budget Summary

	
	Hours
	

	Total baseline project budget  
	
	

	Actual project to date through last report
	
	

	+  Current report activity
	
	

	=  New actual project to date
	
	

	Total Project Budget Remaining (Baseline Project Budget – New Project to Date)
	
	

	Total task item overages 
	
	

	Original baseline budget remaining (total project budget remaining + overages)
	
	

	  
	
	


	Key Milestone/Activity Status

	
	
	Milestone/Activity
	Owner
	Start
	End
	Status

	
	
	Week 1: 
	
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1. 
	
	Week 2: 
	
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 LISTNUM 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 LISTNUM 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Week 3:  
	
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Week 4: 
	
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Week 5: 
	
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	


	New and Closed Issues and Risks for this Reporting Period (See attached issue list for details.)

	
	Issue/Risk
	Status
	Action by

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
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